
 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 1 of 1 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

PA-13:  REGISTER FOR RECEIVING BIDS / TENDERS 
 

Bid / Tender no: PE 63/2016 Closing date and time: 18/10/2016 at 11:00 

Select from list description: 
PORT ALFRED SAPS: APPLICATION FOR CONDITION BASED 
MAINTENACE ON CIVIL, ELECTRICAL AND STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS 
OF STATION AND QUARTERS. ( HEALTH AND SAFETY) 

Reference no:         

 
The above mentioned bid / tender closed at Room 2ND Floor Boardroom at PE on 18/10/2016 at 11:00. 
 
1. BIDDERS / TENDERERS AS LISTED ON THE ENCLOSED SCHEDULE, FORWARDED FOR CONSIDERATION: 

NB:  
1.1. The bids / tenders are strictly confidential and should be treated as such. 
1.2. Included herewith the bid /tender documents as well as the relevant file for assessment. 
1.3. You are kindly requested to evaluate the bids / tenders on or before:  18/10/2016 

 

2. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED BEFORE CLOSING TIME: 
(Attach additional pages if more space is required.) 

 

No: 
 

Name and Addresses of Bidders / Tenderers: 
 

 
 
 

Telephone 
Number  Fax Number: 

 
Prices: 

 

 
 
 

BBBEE Status 
Level of 
Contributor 

 
 
 

Points 

1/4 
Zibu Ndikinda Consulting. 266 Walmer BWD 
South End 

041 581 4022 
082 519 4316 

086 644 2703 R 131 800.00 
Level 1, Not 
Certified 

      

2/4 Randuhu Sheq Astute 
079 623 8664 
071 510 9703 

086 660 8498 R 188 100.00 
Level 1, Certified 20 Points 

3/4 
Sugarberry Trading.12 Putney Avenue, Nahoon 
Valley, East London 

043 735 1582 
084 479 2294 

086 720 1149 R 194 940.00 
Level 4, Certified 12 points 

4/4 
Lumcus Training and Consulting.4 Avalon 
Breezy Ridge Drive, Kidds Beach, East London 

043 781 1993 
082 307 2592 

086 548 0070 R 205 200.00 
Level 4 Certified 12 Points 

                        R                   

                        R                   



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 2 of 2 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

 
3. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED LATE:  

 
Name of Bidders / Tenderers: Date Received: Time Received: 

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 3 of 3 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

4. THE FOLLOWING BIDDERS / TENDERERS WERE ADMINISTRATIVELY NON-RESPONSIVE: 
 

Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

A Non registration with CIDB (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

B Non registration in the relevant category (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

O Other, specify 

 

No: Name of bidder / tenderer: Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        
 

 
5. PROCUREMENT OFFICE: 
 

Unathi Tys  19/10/2016 

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 4 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

 
6. Supervisor: 
 

             

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 


